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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Matthew Hodges EVX 23 46.989 - -
2 Kyle Wort CSP 22 48.329 -1.340 -1.340
3 Michael Kopec XSA 86 48.885 -0.556 -1.896
4 Andriy Sytyashenko XSA 66 49.477 -0.592 -2.488
5 Rob Wort CSP 122 49.649 -0.172 -2.660
6 John McDonnell STR 71 49.736 -0.087 -2.747
7 Steven Burkett STR 7 49.756 -0.020 -2.767
8 Matt Miller CAMC 96 49.865 -0.109 -2.876
9 Kyle Mertens GS 119 50.142 -0.277 -3.153
10 Jake Blum ES 77 50.208 -0.066 -3.219
11 Robert Stack AS 94 50.269 -0.061 -3.280
12 Todd Mayer CAMS 32 50.577 -0.308 -3.588
13 Martin Montagno AS 92 50.733 -0.156 -3.744
14 Adam Hughes XSA 85 50.785 -0.052 -3.796
15 David Piel STH 67 50.833 -0.048 -3.844
16 Michael Ball CS 91 50.946 -0.113 -3.957
17 John Fisher STU 102 51.005 -0.059 -4.016
18 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 51.189 -0.184 -4.200
19 Carla Russo AS 192 51.375 -0.186 -4.386
20 Chris Mertens GS 19 51.427 -0.052 -4.438
21 Tim Muldoon CAMT 302 51.471 -0.044 -4.482
22 Derek Hicks CS 13 51.507 -0.036 -4.518
23 Will Fox STH 42 51.539 -0.032 -4.550
24 Nick Watson CAMC 81 51.611 -0.072 -4.622
25 Jonathan Newton ES 177 51.628 -0.017 -4.639
26 Travis McMillian DM 69 51.650 -0.022 -4.661
27 Robert Fullriede AS 52 51.696 -0.046 -4.707
28 Isaiah McMillian DM 169 51.837 -0.141 -4.848
29 Brian Pflibsen CAMC 38 51.938 -0.101 -4.949
30 Thomas Cindrich ES 18 51.963 -0.025 -4.974
31 Brian Taylor STH 142 51.994 -0.031 -5.005
32 Brett Schrum STR 95 52.201 -0.207 -5.212
33 Alexander DeWan STR 98 52.323 -0.122 -5.334
34 Ed Wort DP 22 52.360 -0.037 -5.371
35 Adam Taylor STR 32 52.397 -0.037 -5.408
36  Greg Camarda FS 50 52.491 -0.094 -5.502
37 Phil Copper STU 71 52.493 -0.002 -5.504
38 Nathan Gaumer DP 44 52.669 -0.176 -5.680
39 Carter Piel STH 57 52.673 -0.004 -5.684
40 Todd Morris CAMC 181 52.840 -0.167 -5.851
R 41 Steve Davis BS 77 52.852 -0.012 -5.863
42 Rich Dao STH 76 52.873 -0.021 -5.884
43 Juan Johnson XSA 42 53.127 -0.254 -6.138
44 April Mertens GSL 29 53.207 -0.080 -6.218
45 Chris Bailey STU 996 53.219 -0.012 -6.230
46 Randy Runyon SMF 77 53.253 -0.034 -6.264
47 John Jackson CSp 35 53.317 -0.064 -6.328
48 Andrew Scherff STU 77 53.326 -0.009 -6.337
49 David Zemon GS 67 53.327 -0.001 -6.338
50 Patrick Dent ES 29 53.417 -0.090 -6.428
51 Adam Buffa STH 43 53.508 -0.091 -6.519
52 Hunter Kidwell STH 32 53.543 -0.035 -6.554
53 Alex Simons STR 174 53.651 -0.108 -6.662
54 Gerald Mugar XSA 787 53.728 -0.077 -6.739
55 Matt Pirrello CAMS 144 53.737 -0.009 -6.748
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Name

Julio Serra
Jeffrey Osborn
Rodney Couch
Don Mertens
Todd Benne

Jake Burton
Nick White

Alex Osborn
Randy Rosner
Ken Foy

Rob Simons
Emilia Wright
John Tinsley
Sam Copeland
Connie MT
Tyler Lee

Philip Shreckhise
Howard McArthur
Colin Bristle
Jarrod Deatherage
Michael Glowicki
Rj Paulick
Emily Skoglund
Shawn Reardon
Rob Corzine
Walter Floretta
Richard Lober
Bradley Allen
Nick Benne
Kevin Minton
Alan Orban

Abe Remsbecker
Tyler Newbury
Kim McMillian
Caine Herzog
Peter Eiberger
Adrian Sweetwood
Paul Rosner

Paul Stewart
Eric Francosky
Connor Sellers

Katherina Schnardthorst

Nathan Kowalski
Jonathan Hurly
Tan Couch

Aidan Couch
Steven Ong
Christopher Buss
Drew Schenck
Samantha Young
Dan McCoy
Nilkumar Thanki
Luke Pecor
Collin Elmer
John Buck
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Class Number Best Time
CS 66 53.773
AS 77 53.849
SS 79 53.853

CAMC 911 54.013
CAMT 77 54.028
CAMT 156 54.039
FS 84 54.182
FS 127 54.249
CAMC 55 54.412

STH 53 54.461

STR 74 54.475
ES 92 54.478
CS 44 54.589

STX 22 54.718

STR 186 54.727
HS 25 54.748
ES 787 54.777

STH 63 54.814

SSM 777 54.875
DS 73 54.900
HS 31 54.901

CAMT 85 54.956
ES 99 55.025
CS 53 55.043

CAMT 212 55.073

CAMT 66 55.116

STH 111 55.553

STR 24 55.670

CAMT 177 55.817
DS 96 55.830
EP 105 55.953
HS 42 56.028

CAMS 44 56.040

DML 69 56.088
FS 111 56.372
EM 84 56.434
AS 71 56.458

CAMC 50 56.499
FS 66 56.884

XSA 71 57.193
FS 27 57.628

GSL 129 57.736
FS 228 57.898

STU 57 58.281
HS 77 58.471
FS 96 58.691
FS 71 59.261
GS 51 59.488
FS 31 59.860
FS 150 59.986

STH 21 60.586
GS 47 61.006

CAMC 24 61.665
FS 34 61.942

CAMT 21 62.122

Pronto Timing System

RONT

Q %‘@ﬁ% o

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

From Previous From Top
-0.036 -6.784
-0.076 -6.860
-0.004 -6.864
-0.160 -7.024
-0.015 -7.039
-0.011 -7.050
-0.143 -7.193
-0.067 -7.260
-0.163 -7.423
-0.049 -7.472
-0.014 -7.486
-0.003 -7.489
-0.111 -7.600
-0.129 -7.729
-0.009 -7.738
-0.021 -7.759
-0.029 -7.788
-0.037 -7.825
-0.061 -7.886
-0.025 -7911
-0.001 -7.912
-0.055 -7.967
-0.069 -8.036
-0.018 -8.054
-0.030 -8.084
-0.043 -8.127
-0.437 -8.564
-0.117 -8.681
-0.147 -8.828
-0.013 -8.841
-0.123 -8.964
-0.075 -9.039
-0.012 -9.051
-0.048 -9.099
-0.284 -9.383
-0.062 -9.445
-0.024 -9.469
-0.041 -9.510
-0.385 -9.895
-0.309 -10.204
-0.435 -10.639
-0.108 -10.747
-0.162 -10.909
-0.383 -11.292
-0.190 -11.482
-0.220 -11.702
-0.570 -12.272
-0.227 -12.499
-0.372 -12.871
-0.126 -12.997
-0.600 -13.597
-0.420 -14.017
-0.659 -14.676
-0.277 -14.953
-0.180 -15.133
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Josh Chapman
Scott Landgraf
Steve Reardon
Kylie Penn
Tim Canada
Christian Buck
Don Landgraf
Jim Nixon
Sally Slipian
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Class Number Best Time
BS 54 62.158
DS 54 64.294
ES 71 65.146
DS 21 65.688

CAMC 21 66.160
CAMT 121 66.357
FS 64 66.567
BS 35 71.441
FS 637 87.016
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From Previous From Top
-0.036 -15.169
-2.136 -17.305
-0.852 -18.157
-0.542 -18.699
-0.472 -19.171
-0.197 -19.368
-0.210 -19.578
-4.874 -24.452
-15.575 -40.027
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